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WED. SPRING 2008

(yacht)
SPACEMAN SPIFF
ROWDY

KA-TET
SOUBRETTE
SCHOCK THERAPY
GAUCHO

VECTOR

BLACK SEAL
SNOOKER
(Flying Tiger)
ERYTHRON

(yacht)

EN PASSANT
END GAME
BONE VOYAGE
BEOWULF
TANGO
BREEZIN'
WILEAWAY

(yacht)

BLUE J

SIREN

SINBAD
SNOWBIRD IT
STORMBIRD
COOKIE MONSTER

Date:

05-21-2008

(fin.t.)
19:50:30
20:03:29
20:04:26
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

(fin.t.)
20:02:18
20:04:12
20:04:39
20:04:53
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

(fin.t.)
20:06:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start: 18:50:00
Limit: 21:20:00
(ela.t.) (t.all.)
01:00:30 -00:01:05
01:13:29 00:09:43
01:14:26 00:07:34
00:00:00 00:26:02
00:00:00 00:08:38
00:00:00 -00:00:43
00:00:00 00:10:48
00:00:00 00:05:46
00:00:00 00:05:46
00:00:00 00:05:02
00:00:00 00:09:00
Start: 18:45:00
Limit: 21:15:00
(ela.t.) (t.all.)
01:17:18 00:16:12
01:19:12 00:15:07
01:19:39 00:15:07
01:19:53 00:13:41
00:00:00 00:16:55
00:00:00 00:17:17
00:00:00 00:16:55
Start: 18:40:00
Limit: 21:10:00
(ela.t.) (t.all.)
01:26:18 00:19:12
00:00:00 00:18:43
00:00:00 00:21:36
00:00:00 00:21:36
00:00:00 00:20:10
00:00:00 00:17:02

Code: WS0101
Course: 7.2 (NM.)
(cor.t.) (s) (pn) (psc)
01:01:35 1.00
01:03:46 2.00
01:06:52 3.00
00:00:00 DNF 5.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 6.00
Code: WsS0102
Course: 7.2 (NM.)
(cor.t.) (s) (pn) (psc)
01:01:06 1.00
01:04:05 2.00
01:04:32 3.00
01:06:12 4.00
00:00:00 DNF 6.00
00:00:00 DNS 7.00
00:00:00 DNS 7.00
Code: WS0103
Course: 7.2 (NM.)
(cor.t.) (s) (pn) (psc)
01:07:06 1.00
00:00:00 DNS 3.00
00:00:00 DNS 3.00
00:00:00 DNS 3.00
00:00:00 DNS 3.00
00:00:00 DNS 3.00
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